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Community Consolidated School District 89
22W600 Butterfield Road, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

CCSD 89 technology replacement costs

Model

Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1
Dell 3110 2-in-1

Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1
Dell 3100 2-in-1

iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)
iPad (7th Gen)

iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)
iPad (9th Gen)

Item

Whole-unit replacement
Touch screen LCD
Keyboard

Palm rest with camera
Palm rest

Bottom cover

Hinges

65W USB-C charger
Carrying case

Whole-unit replacement
Touch screen LCD
Keyboard

Palm rest with camera
Bottom cover

Hinges

65W USB-C charger
Carrying case

Whole-unit replacement

Digitizer (glass)

Digitizer (glass) + LCD
Headphone jack replacement
Lightning port replacement

USB-C charger with lightning cable
Apple pencil (first generation)

Whole-unit replacement

Digitizer (glass)

Digitizer (glass) + LCD
Headphone jack replacement
Lightning port replacement

USB-C charger with lightning cable
Apple pencil (first generation)

Repair cost

$330.00

$179.00

$79.00

$129.00

$79.00

$89.00

Vendor quote required
$38.95

$16.00

$330.00

$189.00

$79.00

$129.00

$89.00

Vendor quote required
$38.95

$16.00

$299.00
$129.00
$239.00
$69.00
$89.99
$38.00
$99.00

$299.00
$129.00
$239.00
$69.00
$89.00
$38.00
$99.00

(630) 469-8900
www.ccsd89.org

This is the cost charged to families for replacement or repair of district technology devices. If you have questions, please
contact your building principal or the district’s Technology Office.
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